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Type

Double Ended
Double Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended

Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Double Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended
Single Ended

Conductor
CSA

2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?
2.5mm?

2.5mm?

35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?
35mm?

35mm?

Cable Type

C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
C1 Neoprene
E1LSOH
E1LSOH
E1LSOH
E1LSOH
E1LSOH

CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable
CSP Sheath Cable

Strands
(Qty/CSA)

50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25
50/0.25

Cable Length
Colour (m)
2.5mm?
Black 0.85
Black 1.2
Black 3.0
Black 4.5
Black 6.5
Black 8.0
Black 9.5
Black 10.0
Black 12.0
Black 15.0
Black 16.0
Black 17.5
Black 200
Black 25.0
Black 30.0
Black 32.0
Black 35.0
Black 45.0
Black 50.0
Black 55.0
Black 60.0
Black 75.0
Black 80.0
Black 4.5
Black 6.5
Black 8.0
Black 9.5
Black 30.0
35mm?
Black 0.5
Black 12
Black 1.2
Black 1.5
Black 17
Black 21
Black 2.1
Black 2.8
Black 2.9
Black 3.0
Black 3.0
Black 45
Black 6.5
Black 8.0
Black 300
Black 40.0

End End
Type1 Type2
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Single
Hole @
(mm)

10
10
10
10/12
10
10/12
10
10/12
10
10

Prysmian
Part No.

W91910201
W3191302
W91600302
W391600506
WS91600705
W31600807
W91601019
W31601009
W91601233
W31601510
W91601614
W391601820
W91602012
W91602523
W91603008
W91603213
W91603534
W91604524
W91605015
W91605530
W91606031
W91607532
W91608016
W31600517
W91600721
W91600822
W91601018
W91603023

W91610110
W91610101
93370101
93360202
W831610207
93360201
93370202
93360303
WS31610308
W391610303
WS1620301
W91620402
WS1620603
W91620804
W31623005
W91624006

Flexo

TRACK CIRCUIT LEADS

PADS Cat.
Number

086/044037
086/044038
086/044022
086/044023
084/044024
086/044025

086/044031

086/044029

086/044026

086/044112
086/044103
086/046979
086/046920
086/044040
086/46922
086/046997
086/046921
086/044041
086/044102
086/044155
086/044154
086/044153
086/044152
086/044151
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